
character information

Name Profession

Height Age Sex Load XP Gold

character Stats

Strength Agility Dexterity Vigor Endurance Intelligence Wisdom Charisma

Core Attributes

Might Vitality Poise Load Burden

MELEE EQUIPMENT

Slot

Main

Alternate

Shield

Equipment attack Defense Weight

Armor & Hit location

d20

18-19

10-17

6-9

1-5

Slot

Helm

Chest

Gauntlets

Leggings

Equipment Poise Weight Wounds

Ranged weapons

Slot

Bow

Crossbow

Weight Equipment Attack Power Ammo

Inventory Notes


